
Coaches:

Charity Meyers, Head Coach Spencer-Van Etten
(G) V Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 7, 2024 Sat Regular Season
(Tournament)

Horseheads @
Corning-Painted Post

8:00
AM

C P P High
School NL

Sep 10, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Newfield 6:30
PM

8:00
PM

Sue France
Gymnasium L

Sep 12, 2024 Thu Regular Season Groton 6:30
PM

Spencer-Van
Etten HS L

Sep 16, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Union Springs 6:30
PM

High School
Gymnasium L

Sep 18, 2024 Wed Regular Season Odessa-Montour 6:30
PM

Spencer-Van
Etten HS L

Sep 25, 2024 Wed Regular Season Candor (Candor) 6:30
PM

Spencer-Van
Etten HS L

Sep 28, 2024 Sat Regular Season
(Tournament) @ Owego Apalachin 1:00

PM
OFA
Gymnasium L

Oct 1, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Moravia 6:30
PM

Moravia H S
Gym L

Oct 3, 2024 Thu Regular Season Newfield 6:30
PM

Spencer-Van
Etten HS L

Oct 7, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Groton 6:30
PM

Groton High
School Gym L

Oct 9, 2024 Wed Regular Season Union Springs 6:30
PM

Spencer-Van
Etten HS L

Oct 12, 2024 Sat Regular Season
(Tournament) @ Dryden 1:00

PM
Dryden HS
Gym L

Oct 16, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ Odessa-Montour 6:30
PM O-M HS Gym L

Oct 22, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Candor (Candor) 6:30
PM

Candor HS
Gym L

Oct 24, 2024 Thu Regular Season Moravia 6:30
PM

Spencer-Van
Etten HS L

Date: 2024-07-20


	Spencer-Van Etten (G) V Volleyball Coaches: Charity Meyers, Head Coach
	Coaches:
	(G) V Volleyball


